Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Blue 1300-1320
Qualifying started at 12:58:44

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:20.138 13:08:54.616
2 1:26.994 +6.856 13:10:21.610
(164) Oddbjern Austad
1 1:37.800 +6.418 13:12:39.421
2 1:37.443 +6.061 13:14:16.864
3 1:36.176 +4.794 13:15:53.040
4 1:35.541 +4.159 13:17:28.581
5 1:31.382 13:18:59.963
(91) Arvid Ellingsen
1 2:14.572 +42.174 13:08:34.099
2 1:34.013 +1.615 13:10:08.112
3 1:32.423 +0.025 13:11:40.535
4 1:32.398 13:13:12.933
5 1:43.256 +10.858 13:14:56.189
Orbits
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